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SV 9606.000 - Base tray

Rear contact hazard protection of the Mini-PLS assembly.

Features

Model No.

Material

Color

Length

Suitable for busbar system

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SV 9606.000

Thermally modified hard PVC.
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

700 mm
276”7

Mini-PLS

Length: 700 mm
Length: 27.6 7

1 pc(s).

0.62

0.68

85472000
4028177140622
EC002498

27379201

UR + C-UR (recognized)



